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Valentines Day
Print & Play

Thanks Erin @Royal Baloo

Thanks for downloading the First Grade Valentines Day 
Print&Play Pack! 

Please note the terms of use:
These printables are provided free of charge and are for personal use only.
You may:
Print as many copies as you'd like
Use them in a group or classroom setting
Share the link to my blog to other people who are interested in the pack
Post online about the pack giving proper credit back to RoyalBaloo.com

You may not:
Sell or distribute this file
Host this file on your own website
Upload this file to a shared website (i.e. 4shared.com)
Claim these files or sell them as your own
Link directly to the pdf file online
Print and sell them to others|

I reserve the right to change these terms of use at any time.

Clip purchased from
Melonheadz Illustrating

http://melonheadzillustrating.blogspot.com/
http://www.pinterest.com/royalbaloo
http://www.royalbaloo.com/
http://www.twitter.com/royalbaloo
http://www.facebook.com/royalbaloo
http://feeds.feedburner.com/RoyalBaloo
https://plus.google.com/u/0/109880129068810378332/posts
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Valentine ABC Order
Put the Valentine Words in ABC Order.

heart    balloon    love    rose
gift    envelope    chocolate    valentine

1////////////////
2//////////////////
3//////////////////
4//////////////////
5//////////////////
6//////////////////
7//////////////////
8//////////////////
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Color by Sight Word

are – purple
be – light pink
on - red
yes – dark pink
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Roll and Compare
Roll 4 dice to make a two 2- digit numbers then 

compare <, >, or =
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